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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 4 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
12.10.2019 - 10:44 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 1:02.30 SELI Karel EST Tartu 29.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 1:05.37 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 30.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 1:10.66 MILK Karl Mattias EST Tartu 12.11.2017
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. SAMODUROVS Valerijs 06 Rezekne 1:16.54 383
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:16.54 41.27

2. KOPPEN Joonas 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:16.75 380
50m: 36.15 36.15 100m: 1:16.75 40.60

3. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.08 361
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:18.08 40.54

4. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.74 314
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:21.74 43.07

5. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.26 287
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:24.26 44.94

6. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.08 279
50m: 39.78 39.78 100m: 1:25.08 45.30

7. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:25.42 275
50m: 40.66 40.66 100m: 1:25.42 44.76

8. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.59 264
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:26.59 46.63

9. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.04 260
50m: 40.87 40.87 100m: 1:27.04 46.17

10. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.62 247
50m: 42.36 42.36 100m: 1:28.62 46.26

11. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.50 239
50m: 42.01 42.01 100m: 1:29.50 47.49

12. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 1:29.75 237
50m: 42.35 42.35 100m: 1:29.75 47.40

13. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.25 233
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:30.25 47.41

14. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.91 228
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:30.91 47.76

15. PAERTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.07 227
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:31.07 48.23

16. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.48 210
50m: 44.95 44.95 100m: 1:33.48 48.53

17. SILLER Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:33.68 209
50m: 42.40 42.40 100m: 1:33.68 51.28

18. PARTS Hugo Neo Tobias 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:39.50 174
50m: 46.63 46.63 100m: 1:39.50 52.87

19. GERMAN Kovaljenko 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:39.74 173
50m: 43.91 43.91 100m: 1:39.74 55.83



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 12.10.2019 10:55 - Page 2

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 4, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40.42 169
50m: 46.96 46.96 100m: 1:40.42 53.46

21. ROHIVALI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:43.73 154
50m: 48.83 48.83 100m: 1:43.73 54.90

22. TUERN Alexander 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:46.13 143
50m: 50.82 50.82 100m: 1:46.13 55.31

23. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:46.64 141
50m: 49.90 49.90 100m: 1:46.64 56.74

24. NAIRISMAEGI Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:50.56 127
50m: 50.07 50.07 100m: 1:50.56 1:00.49

25. KOSTIN Mihhail 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:51.21 125
50m: 52.40 52.40 100m: 1:51.21 58.81

26. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:30.86 50
50m: 1:09.48 1:09.48 100m: 2:30.86 1:21.38

DSQ SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club
GA - False Start

DSQ PUSKARJOV Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ SHEREMET Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.70 554
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:07.70 36.46

2. VILLEMS Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 1:09.66 508
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:09.66 36.93

3. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:13.68 429
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:13.68 39.27

4. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:13.87 426
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:13.87 39.12

5. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.44 416
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:14.44 40.23

6. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.45 416
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:14.45 39.70

7. PEICH Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:21.20 321
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:21.20 42.66

8. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:25.62 273
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:25.62 45.82

9. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:25.70 273
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:25.70 45.27
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open

1. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.48 641
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:04.48 34.59

2. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.58 582
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:06.58 35.27

3. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.70 554
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:07.70 36.46

4. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Orca Swim Club 1:09.51 512
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:09.51 37.28

5. VILLEMS Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 1:09.66 508
50m: 32.73 32.73 100m: 1:09.66 36.93

6. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:10.64 487
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:10.64 38.35

7. KALNUPS Arturs 99 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:11.64 467
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:11.64 37.80

8. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:13.68 429
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:13.68 39.27

9. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:13.87 426
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:13.87 39.12

10. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.44 416
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:14.44 40.23

11. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.45 416
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:14.45 39.70

12. LISSOVENKO Patrik 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.05 406
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:15.05 40.78

13. SAMODUROVS Valerijs 06 Rezekne 1:16.54 383
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:16.54 41.27

14. KOPPEN Joonas 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:16.75 380
50m: 36.15 36.15 100m: 1:16.75 40.60

15. VEGERIS Maksis Maksimilians 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:17.44 370
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:17.44 42.18

16. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 1:18.08 361
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:18.08 40.54

17. KUUSE Simon Fox 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:20.31 332
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:20.31 42.78

18. MAENNA Martin 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:20.91 324
50m: 37.20 37.20 100m: 1:20.91 43.71

19. PEICH Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:21.20 321
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:21.20 42.66

20. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.74 314
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:21.74 43.07

21. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.26 287
50m: 39.32 39.32 100m: 1:24.26 44.94
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. JARJOMENKO Aleksander 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.08 279
50m: 39.78 39.78 100m: 1:25.08 45.30

23. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:25.42 275
50m: 40.66 40.66 100m: 1:25.42 44.76

24. TAMM Kaspar 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.56 274
50m: 39.58 39.58 100m: 1:25.56 45.98

25. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:25.62 273
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:25.62 45.82

26. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:25.70 273
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:25.70 45.27

27. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.59 264
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:26.59 46.63

28. SOOSAAR Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.04 260
50m: 40.87 40.87 100m: 1:27.04 46.17

29. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.62 247
50m: 42.36 42.36 100m: 1:28.62 46.26

30. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:29.50 239
50m: 42.01 42.01 100m: 1:29.50 47.49

31. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 1:29.75 237
50m: 42.35 42.35 100m: 1:29.75 47.40

32. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.25 233
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:30.25 47.41

33. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.91 228
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:30.91 47.76

34. PAERTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:31.07 227
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:31.07 48.23

35. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.48 210
50m: 44.95 44.95 100m: 1:33.48 48.53

36. SILLER Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:33.68 209
50m: 42.40 42.40 100m: 1:33.68 51.28

37. PARTS Hugo Neo Tobias 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:39.50 174
50m: 46.63 46.63 100m: 1:39.50 52.87

38. GERMAN Kovaljenko 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:39.74 173
50m: 43.91 43.91 100m: 1:39.74 55.83

39. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40.42 169
50m: 46.96 46.96 100m: 1:40.42 53.46

40. ROHIVALI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:43.73 154
50m: 48.83 48.83 100m: 1:43.73 54.90

41. TUERN Alexander 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:46.13 143
50m: 50.82 50.82 100m: 1:46.13 55.31

42. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:46.64 141
50m: 49.90 49.90 100m: 1:46.64 56.74

43. NAIRISMAEGI Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:50.56 127
50m: 50.07 50.07 100m: 1:50.56 1:00.49



Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 12.10.2019 10:55 - Page 5

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. KOSTIN Mihhail 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:51.21 125
50m: 52.40 52.40 100m: 1:51.21 58.81

45. MICHELSON Sebastian 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:30.86 50
50m: 1:09.48 1:09.48 100m: 2:30.86 1:21.38

DSQ SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club
GA - False Start

DSQ PUSKARJOV Nikita 06 Spordiklubi Garant
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ SHEREMET Ilja 06 Spordiklubi Garant
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


